Nombre y apellidos

MEDINA MARTIN, FRANCISCO
ANTONIO

BALDERAS RUIZ, JOSE VICENTE

JIMENEZ CABRERA, MARIA TERESA

MARTIN ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL

GARVAYO SALMERON, MARIA

MARTIN PEREZ, DIEGO JOSE

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA
ASCENSION

JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL

BANOS BANOS, ANTONIO JOSE

ROMERO ESCAMEZ, MARIA

MORENO RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA

MORENO PUERTA, ISABEL

Puesto

ASESOR/ATIPO C

ASESOR/ATIPO C

ASESOR/ATIPO C

ASESOR/ATIPO C

ASESOR/ATIPO C

ASESOR/ATIPO D

ASESOR/ATIPO D

ASESOR/ATIPO D

ASESOR/ATIPO D

ASESOR/ATIPO D

ASESOR/ATIPO F

JEFE DE PRENSA

Cédigo

E3109

E3112

E3113

E3114

E3125

E3115

E3116

E3117

E3124

E 3806

E 3106

E3107

Personal eventual

Subgrupo

C1

Cc1

C1

C1

Cc1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

A2

Complemento
de destino

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

18

Complemento
especifico (€)

10.091,30

10.091,30

10.091,30

10.091,30

10.091,30

8.996,37

8.996,37

8.996,37

8.996,37

8.996,37

16.661,41

12.665,16

Dedicacion TP FP
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L
Plena E L

Actualizado a fecha 24/03/2022

Observaciones

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Servicios
Generales

Resolucién
nombramiento

31/07/2019

14/10/2020

25/06/2019

25/06/2019

17/07/2019

25/06/2019

25/06/2019

26/01/2022

06/08/2019

30/06/2020

31/07/2019

18/03/2022

MOTRIL

Publicacién
BOP

09/10/2019
26/10/2020
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
02/02/2022
09/10/2019
06/07/2020
09/10/2019

24/03/2022
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